
COMPANY NAME SERVICE CATEGORY
Company Category Last First Address City St Zip Email/Website Phone

Actin Inc. Construction Hurubean John 1102 E Columbus Dr East Chicago IN 46312 219-397-5020
Advance Construction Services Construction Managers Kenney Vance 9148 Louisiana St Suite F Merrillville IN 46410 vance.kenney@advancescs.com 219-794-1277
Agee Concrete & Construction Concrete & Construction Agee Cleveland 921 Aetna Street Gary IN 46403 cmagee8515@comcast.net 219-689-0075
All Phases of Customized Marble Construction Joseph Elmer 3719 W 79th Chicago IL 60652
BauerLatoza Studio Construction/Restoration 2241 S Wabash Avenue Chicago IL 60016 312-567-1000
Bennu Group Electric Beachum Vincent 16140 Vincennes Avenue South Holland IL 60143 vincentbeachum@abilityengineer.com 708-331-0025
Best Imaging Photography 20 E Randolph St Chicago IL 60601 service@emailbest.com 312-357-9050
CBS Backflow Services Hamilton Molly 8450 W 525 N Boggstown IN 46110 molly.hamilton@certifiedbackflowservices.com 317-835-2810
Chicago Architectural Metals Construction, Metals Samek Alfredo 4619 North Ravenswood Avenue Chicago IL 60640 alfred@chicagoarchitecturalmetals.com 773-275-0700
Coalition Trades International Union Apprentice Contractor Training Gibson Ron 30 East 6th Avenue Gary IN 46402 rgibson@ctiu.org 219-545-4968
CREA Construction Construction Johnson Rea 433 W Harrison Suite 803161 Chicago IL 60680 info@creage.com
Crowley Engineering Group LLC Engineering Crowley Gregory 1110 Arrowhead Court Suite D Crown Point IN 46307 greg@crowleyengineering.com
Cutting Edge Electric Electric Morales Mark 5246 Hohman Avenue Suite 3C Hammond IN 46320 ceei@att.net
Cypher Logic, In. Telecommunications Wade Kendell PO Box 21 South Holland IL 60473 kwade@cyperlogic.com
D & R Site Services Debris and Waste Removal 1015 E 148th St East Chicago IN 46312 219-398-4013
Debbie Mann Consulting Consulting 121 N 4th Street Lafayette IN 47901
Devine Connection Appraisals Appraisal Services PO Box 07166 Gary IN 46407
DLZ Engineering 7011 Indianapolis Blvd Hammond IN 46324 www.dlz.com 219-845-1750

Dyer Construction Company Construction Services Thompson Susan 1716 Sheffield Avenue Dyer IN 46311 www.dyerconstruction.com 219-865-2961

E.C. Ortiz & Company Assurance, Accounting & Tax Ortiz, CPA Edilberto 333 S Des Plaines St - Suite 2N Chicago IL 60661 edortiz@ecortiz.com 312-876-1900
Eastport Lawn Maintenance Landscaping and Lawn Maintenance Fly Ryan 1709 E Michigan Blvd Michigan City IN 46360 eastportlawn88@yahoo.com

EMDE, INC Healthcare Consulting Division Healthcare consulting Irons, Jr Earmon 2940 West 20th Avenue Gary IN 46404 ejayi3@yahoo.com 219-808-4009

Environmental Compliance Management, Inc. EPA Regulatory and Permit Assistance Azeem Safdar 800 Roosevelt Road, Suite A-19 Glen Ellyn IL 60137 sazeem@ecmenv.com 630-205-9566
Falk PLI Engineering and Surveying Falk Mike 5979 McCasland Avenue Portage IN 46368 mfalk@falk-pli.com 888-965-1143
Fanio Services Hauling, Fill Dirt, Snow Plowing Elliott Cindy North Liberty IN 574-233-3236

Figment Group Inc. Federal Regulatory Compliance Consulting Wellnitz, Pres Mary 2328 N US 35 Suite B La Porte IN 46350 www.figmentgroupinc.com 219-326-8880

Forms & Funktion, Inc. Mitchell Rosalyn 632 S Lake Street Gary IN 46403 219.938.8168  
G-5 Maintenance & Construction Construction Garza Teresa 308 Industrial Drive Griffith IN 46319 tgarzamc@comcast.net
Garza Maintenance Construction & Maintenance Garza Richard 308 Industrial Drive Griffith IN 46319 rgarzamc@comcast.net 219-924-8600
Geisler Electric Electric 178 W Joliet Rd Valparaiso IN 46383
GMSafety Safety Lebron Suzanne 442 State Street, Suite A Calumet City IN 60409 slebron@gmsafety.com 708-832-2414
Goodman Williams Group Market Research 325 W Huron #306 Chicago IL 60654 www.goodmanwilliamsgroup.com 312-755-3000
Great Lakes Electrical Maintenance Inc. Electric King, Sr. Oliver 3817 Hayes St Gary IN 46408 g.l.e.m.@sbcglobal.net 219-980-2710
Gruen & Associates Urban Environmental Resource 1121 Lake Cook Rd #A Deerfield IL 60015

Higher Level Construction Construction Yates Diana 2450 West Polk Street Chicago IL 60612 hlconstruction52@sbcglobal.net 773-680-0320

Hylton Donaldson Pls Engineering/Surveying 603 S Howard Street Gary IN 46403
ICC Energy Corporation Energy Services Andrews Cassondra 208 N Market St, Suite 300 Dallas TX 75202 candrews@iccenergy.com
IKUN Energy LLC Risk Mgt and Energy Data Svcs Henry Carolyn 795 Main St - Suite 300 Half Moon Bay CA 94019 info@ikunenergy.com
Indiana Micro Metal Etching Inc. Metal Etching Brekke Leanne 4615 Wyland Drive Elkhart IN 46516 leanne@indymetaletching.com 574-293-3342
Industrial & Environmental Svc, LLC Cleaning/Waste Management Mora Ralph 7550 E Melton Road Gary IN 46403 rgmora@iesolution.com
JA-AN Services LLC Janitorial Services Barnes Antuan 2426 Chase Street Gary IN 46404 antuanebarnes@prodigy.net
JCC Group 1335 Lakeside Dr Ste 2 Romeoville IL 60446
K & S Engineering Engineering 9715 Kennedy Avenue Highland IN 46322
Karnerblue Era, LLC Project Development, Grants, Prof Svc Rongers Tina PO Box 1836 Valparaiso IN 46384 tina@karnerblueera.com 219-616-7147
Kowalenko Consulting Consulting 118 North Peoria ST, Suite 5N Chicago IL 60607
Kramer & Leonard, Inc Office Design and Products 312 Robert's Road Chesterton IN 46304
L'Acquis Consulting Engineering Engineering Jeff Lisa 280 E 96th Street Indianapolis IN 46240 awalls@laceindy.com

McCain & White, P.C. Attorney McCain Trent 5655 Broadway Merrillville IN 46410 trent@mccainwhite.com 219-884-0696

McVea's Landscaping Inc Landscaping McVea Michael 255 E 61st Avenue Merrillville IN 46410 carlaamcvea41@yahoo.com
Michiana Brick Brick supplier Jayne 325 South Frances Street South Bend IN 46617 jayne@michianabrick.net 574-237-0029
Midwest Green Roof Roofing Fisher Robert 1114 Westminister Munster IN 46321 bobfisher72@msn.com 219-513-8230
Milhouse Enginerring & Construction Engineering Milhouse Wilbur 60 E Van Buren Street Suite 1501 Chicago IL 60605 dcrater@milhouseinc.com
Morris, D Morris Debbie 404 East 86th Avenue Merrillville IN 46410
Organizational Development Solutions Inc. Consulting, Project Management Rosetti Desila PO Box 214 Westville IN 46391 drosetti@successwithods.com 219-395-9564
Plina Inc Trucking Kilgore Plina 7941 Monroe Avenue Munster IN 46321 plinainc@sbcglobal.net 219-836-9817
Powers & Sons Construction Construction Powers Jr Mamon 2636 West 15th Avenue Gary IN 46404 mpowers@powersandsons.net
Premium Concrete Services, Inc. Concrete Services Yeakey Becky 4331 Pine Creek Road Elkhart IN 46516 becky@premiumconcreteonline.com 574-264-0196
Prewitt Construction Co., Inc Construction Prewitt Charles prewittconst@sbcglobal.net 219-881-1490
Promet Energy Partners LLC Energy Services White Gregory 1 E Delaware Chicago IL 60611 gwhite@prometenergy.com

Quality Insurance Providers, Inc. Insurance Services Filippo Lita 1011 N Shelby Street Gary IN 46403 qualityinsurs@aol.com 219-730-10963

Quantum Crossings LLC Telecommunications Martinez Roger 111 East Wacker Drive Suite 990 Chicago IL 60601 rmartinez@quantumcrossings.com
Randolph, L Attorney Randolph, PC Lonnie 1919 E Columbus Drive East Chicago IN 46312 attyrandolph@aol.com
Roger & Sons Construction, Inc. Construction Martinez Nancy 4715 Euclid Avenue East Chicago IN 46312 nemartinez@rogerandsons.com
Roy's Paving & Sealcoating Paving Martinez Juan 4240 W 166th St Oak Forest IL 60452 jcm.royspaving@gmail.com
Rural & Urban Consulting, LLC Consulting Sandlin Diana dsandlin@ruralurbanconsulting.com 219-201-7582
S&S Industry & Mfg Fencing Supply 3311 Liverpool Road Lake Station IN 46405
SAH Construction Services Construction Johnson Sharon 201 E 5th Avenue, Suite A Gary IN 46402 saj24const@sbcglobal.net 219-805-7384
Thompson Iron and Construction Co, Inc Construction Thompson KC 2129 Cline Avenue PO Box 64543 Gary IN 46401 thomiron2129@sbcglobal.net 219-989-0887
Ticor Title Insurance Title Insurance 2050 45th Street Highland IN 46312
Urban Relocation Services Inc. Relocation 527 South Wells Street Suite 400 Chicago IL 46312
Valdes Engineering Company Engineering Valdes Robert 100 W 22nd Street Suite 185 Lombard IL 60148 rcvaldes@valdeseng.com
Walsh Construction Construction Arena Marc 1260 East Summit Street Crown Point IN 46307 marena@walshgroup.com 219-661-2450
Whittaker & Company PLLC Certified Public Accountant Whittaker, CPA Curtis 150 N Michigan Avenue - Ste 2800 Chicago IL 60601 cwhittaker@cawhittakercpa.com
Wil's Industrial Services Inc. Industrial Cleaning Wilderness SR Alexander PO Box 1256 Gary IN 46404 awilderness1@aol.com

M/WBE DATA BASE

The following list of minority owned business entities has been created as a resource for grantees in Northwest Indiana who are interested in locating and working with these individuals and to also assist the grantee in fulfilling the M/WBE requirements established by the RDA.  The businesses noted below 

may not have completed the Indiana state certified WBE program, but have completed or have indicated they are eligible for the self-certification program through the RDA.  Should you have questions regarding any particular company's M/WBE status, please contact them directly using the information 

below.  Any revisions and/or additions to this listing should be forwarded directly to information@successwithods.com.  Thank you.  Compliance Auditor: Organizational Development Solutions, Inc.

CONTACT INFORMATION

Created and Maintained by ODS, Inc.  Contact: Sharon McGuire at smcguire@successwithods.com  10/21/2013
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